Tuotekortti 525422

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/lamellilaikka-rhodius-vision525422

Lamellilaikka Rhodius Vision 125 mm, K80, LSZ-FS

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi
Valmistajan tuotekoodi
EAN

Paino (kg)

Hinta

125MM, K80, LSZ-FS
525422
283-62-207079
4011890059975
0.0730

9,80 €
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